ļ .		ODD ATTION FORM CONTENT SUBSTITUTE U.S. GEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	FÖRM PTO-1595 REC	ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Petent and Trademark Office U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
-200	15 Staas & Halsey LLP	PATENTS ONLY
To 1	the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradema	rk Office: Please record the attached document.
	Name of conveying party(ies): 1.) Masahito KUBO 2.) Takashi CHIBA 3.) Masakazu TAKAHASHI	4,) Shinichiro NAKAMURA 5.) Kenji TAKEBE 6.) Hirofumi KOSEKI
	Name and Address of receiving pa FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	rty(ies):
	PFU LIMITED 98-2, Nu, Unoke Kahoku-shi, Ishikawa 929-1192	2 Japan
	Frame 0236. Please add the name and correct the name and address 4.) Shinichiro NAKAMURA, 5.) Kof November 2, 2004. The correct and part of the corre	Merger Change of Name the Assignment Document previously recorded at Reel 016318, es and document dates for the fourth through sixth Assignors, of the second Assignee. The Assigndr's names are as follows: enji TAKEBE, 6.) Hirofumi KOSEKI, all with document dates that and address of the second Assignee is PFU LIMITED of hikawa 929-1192 Japan 3, 2004, 2.) October 29, 2004, 36.) November 2, 2004
	Application number(s) or patent number. This document is being filed to OR. This document is being filed at (a). Patent Application No(s). (b). Patent No(s). , issued.	ogether with a new application.
-	Name and address of party to who STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H.J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite Washington, D.C. 20005	om correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Our Docket: 1450.1047 700
•	Total number of applications and protections and protections and protections are protected as a second protection of the charged in the charged protection is a second protection of the charged protection of the charged in the charged protection is a second protection of the charged protection of the charged protection is a second protection of the charged protection of the charg	(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)
	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page	Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit e if paying by deposit account)
		. 1/1 . 1
	Staas, Reg. No. 22,010	Hosten Sopt, 9. 20

PATENT REEL: 016776 FRAME: 0466

REEL: 016776 FRAME: 0467

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and o inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	f other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned
FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1, Kamikoo	ianaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,
Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-85	588 Japan
and	
PFU LIMITED, 98-2, Nu, Unoke,	, Kahoku-shi, Ishikawa
929-1192 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledge ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invertible of Invention)	
INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM	AND METHOD FOR TIMING ADJUSTMENT
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP/cecouled on even date herowith or, if not so executed, was:	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on; (Ins	ert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)
N.N.	v registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY ILP, 700 Eleventh Street, V., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to ert in (b) the specified data, when known
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United States grassbatinte, reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for the fineluding any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said application)	full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient, fo including in the preparation and prosecution of said application(s) and reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other hacts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including sepseon testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, egal proceeding which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	affixed his/her/their signature(s). (Date) (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
1) Masahito Kuld 10/28 Masahito KUBO	/2004 Mieko SHIBAZAKI
z) Takashi CHIBA	9 / 2004 Mieko SHIBAZAKI
3) hasakan Jakahashi 11/2 Masakazu TAKAHASHI	Mieko SHIBAZAKI
	Tarten set beginning

REEL: 016776 FRAME: 0468

4) Shinishiro Nasamura 11/2/2004 Mieko SHIBAZAKI
5) Kenji Takebe 11/2/2004 Mieko SHIBAZAKI
6) Hinfum Haseki 11/2/2004 Mieko SHIBAZAKI

PATENT

REEL: 016776 FRAME: 0469